
Video Series 
Leadership & Diversity Competencies Matrix 

Leadership 

Video Title Kindness Taking Risks Living in the 
Moment 

Leading By 
Example 

Supporting 
Others 

Introspection Shifting 
Mindset 

Being Fully 
Present 

Responsibility / 
Accountability 

2 Dance X X X X 

4 Like It Was Yesterday X X X X X X 

6 Vulnerability X X X X X X X 

8 My Friend Walt X X X X X X X 

10 Hummingbird X X X X X X 

12 Own Little Corners X X X X X X X 

14 Making Friends X X X X X X X 

16 Church Bell X X X X X X X X X 

18 Luck Surface Area X X X X X X X X X 

20 Climbing Up the 
Ladder 

X X X X X X X 

22 Discover Me X X X X X X X 

24 Software and Maps X X X X X X 

26 Want What You Have X X X X X X X 

25 Progress X X X X X X X 

23 Make Life Harder X X X X X X 

21 Busy X X X X X X X X X 

19 Chicken for Dinner X X X X X X X 

17 Work Done Well X X X X X X 

15 Character X X X X X X X 

13 Joe the Fisherman X X X X X 

11 Well-Lived Life X X X X X X 

9 Butterflies X X X X 

7 Not Your Friend X X X X X X 

5 Serendipity X X X X X X X 

3 Fix Them, Please X X X X X 

1 Cole Slaw X X X X X X 

 
 



Video Series 
Leadership & Diversity Competencies Matrix 

Diversity, Inclusion & Other 

Video Title Unconscious 
Bias 

Empowerment Belonging Allyship Inclusion, Engagement, Empathy, 
Psychological-Safety 

Mindfulness 

2 Dance X X 

4 Like It Was Yesterday X X 

6 Vulnerability X X 

8 My Friend Walt X X X X 

10 Hummingbird X X X 

12 Own Little Corners X X X X X 

14 Making Friends X X X X X 

16 Church Bell X X X X X X 

18 Luck Surface Area X X X X X 

20 Climbing Up the 
Ladder 

X X X 

22 Discover Me X X X 

24 Software and Maps X X X X X X 

26 Want What You Have X X 

25 Progress X X 

23 Make Life Harder X X 

21 Busy X X X X X X 

19 Chicken for Dinner X X X X 

17 Work Done Well X X X 

15 Character X X X X X 

13 Joe the Fisherman X X 

11 Well-Lived Life X X X X 

9 Butterflies X X X X 

7 Not Your Friend X X X X 

5 Serendipity X X X X 

3 Fix Them, Please X X X 

1 Cole Slaw X X 

 
 


